Rangliste Steinstossen

Herren 67 kg

Sonntag 7. Juni 2013

ONNOUhWN=

10.

Name / Vorname:

Michel Peter

Benz Philipp
Laimbacher Martin
Jaggi Joni

Pfyl Benno
Hunziker Simon
Schmocker Daniel
Hefti Beat
Schnider Marco
Wyss Christian
Abegg Peter
Zihlmann Markus
Camenzind David
Salzmann Urs
Oberholzer Lukas
Allemann Yves
Batt Bruno
Durscher Christian
Barmet Lars
Anderhub Philipp
Hoffmann Asterio
Ettlin Martin
Bucher Markus
Bucher Peter
Barmet Sven

Hess Erich

Kalin Christian
Bachmann Kamil
Bachmann Wladimir
Naf Hubi

Wohnort:

Interlaken
Schwyz
Galgenen
Reichenbach
Schwyz
Herznach
Gurzelen
Goldau
Soérenberg
Kirchberg
Rothenturm
FIGhli
Gersau
Birrwil
Alpnach
Beckenried
Hinwil
Rothenburg
Eschenbach
Hohenrain
Ettiswil
Sarnen
Emmen
Emmen
Eschenbach
Bern

Lachen
Werthenstein
Werthenstein
Gersau

Weite:

4.02
3.89
3.86
3.85
3.80
3.77
3.52
3.52
3.38
3.37
3.35
3.31
3.30
3.24
3.18
3.15
2.70
2.55
2.52
2.47
2.44
2.34
2.12
2.12
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1.50 m
0.00 m
0.00 m
0.00 m
0.00 m



Rangliste Steinstossen

Herren 20 kg

Sonntag 7. Juni 2013

Name / Vorname:

WWWWWWWWWWNMNNNMNNMNMNNNMNMNNRP,rAREFRPRRPRPRRERRREPRE
CONOURWNFOOONOUNRAWUNEOOINOUAWNROLRNATEWD

Hunziker Simon
Jaggi Joni

Michel Peter
Reumer Simon
Schmocker Daniel
Pfyl Benno
Durrer Ruedi
Benz Philipp
Zihlmann Markus
Kalin Christian
Wyss Christian
Naf Hubi

Muri Ruedi
Oberholzer Lukas
Durscher Christian
Schnider Marco
Ettlin Adrian
Barmet Sven
Berri Christian
Laimbacher Martin
Wicki Kevin
Arnold Raphael
Rothlin Patrick
Imhof Roger

Batt Bruno
Scheuber Martin
Ettlin Martin
Hoffmann Astor
Bucher Markus
Barmet Lars

Blichsenstein Thomas

Lang Sven
Jakober Martin
Raber Thomas
Baumgartner Urs
Raphael Kamil
Duss Aron
Bucher Peter
Savion Gabriel

Wohnort:

Herznach
Reichenbach
Interlaken
Lachen
Gurzelen
Schwyz
Edlibach
Schwyz
FIGhli
Lachen
Kirchberg
Gersau
Ruswil
Alpnach
Rothenburg
Soérenberg
Hlnenberg
Eschenbach
Hellblhl
Galgenen
Soérenberg
Attinghausen
Kerns
Hohenrain
Hinwil
Hohenrain
Sarnen
Ettiswil
Emmen
Eschenbach
Thirnen
Emmen
Stalden
Obfelden
Luzern
Werthenstein
Romoos
Emmen
Engelberg

Weite:

8.29
8.09
8.00
7.40
7.21
7.14
6.99
6.93
6.58
6.57
6.55
6.50
6.39
6.16
6.10
6.07
5.96
5.95
5.92
5.84
5.76
5.75
5.35
5.29
5.28
5.20
5.18
5.14
5.13
5.13
5.09
5.02
4.88
4.84
4.84
4.83
4.82
4.76
4.76 m
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40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.

Koller Christian
Barmettler Christian
Husistein Andre
Beerli Marcel
Fiechter Stefan
Werren Mathyas
Kilcher Andi
Gisler Benjamin
Gisler Stefan
Seeholzer Lukas
Lustenberger Willy
Hess Erich

Kunz Erwin
Kuster Christian
Moser Heinz
Gamma Rene
Kramis Fabian
Joller David
Hunkeler Rene
Bachmann Kurt
Beerli Noah
Knechtle Jack
Zibung Reto
Truttmann Stefan
Zehnder Walter
Giroud Daniel
Bucher Hanspeter
Lelapi Andi
Blattler Marcel
Zgraggen Joe
Bachmann Wladimir

Ebikon
Obblrgen
Steinen
Aesch
Holziken
Alpnach
Emmenbricke
Kagiswil
Schattdorf
Schwyz
Wolhusen
Bern

Malters
Emmenbricke
Ennetbilrgen
Sachseln
Rothernburg
Luzern
Luzern
Werthenstein
Aesch
Appenzell
Hergiswil
Ermensee
Altendorf
RUimlang
Ruswil
Emmenbricke
Root
Attinghausen
Werthenstein
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Rangliste Steinstossen

Damen 10 kg

Sonntag 7. Juni 2013

Name / Vorname:

WWWWWWWWNNNNMNNNMNNMNMNNMNMNMNMEPFPEAERPRPRFERPRPRFRERBRE
NOUAWNHEFOOINOUARWNEFOLONOUAWNRORINITHRWNE

Machler Romana
Burkard Edith
Kaser Sandra

Fohn Ruth

Bdrgler Monika
Merk Nicole
Schelbert Petra
Kurmann Katrin
Suter Myriam
Trachsel Veronika
Barmettler Daniela
R66sli Doris

Belser Wendy
Belser Livia

Bieri Brigitte
Odermatt Fabienne
Frank Tamara
Moosmann Erika
Schnider Sarah
Huber Evelyn
Fleischmann Jolanda
Huser Karin

Reber Barbara
Weber Corinne
Baggenstos Margrith
Schuler Karin
Kathriener Manuela
Giger Irene
Hurschler Sibylle
Richiger Irene
Barmettler Irene
Schnydrig Lauren
Geisser Maria
Sager Adrinne
Meyer Agatha
Wyss Franziska
Suter Isabelle

Wohnort:

Vorderthal
Kleinwangen
Herznach
Rothenturm
Illgau
Holziken
Sattel
Kleinwangen
Allenwinden
Zell
Ennetmoos
Entlebuch
Beckenried
Tornen
Edlibach
Ennetbilrgen
Ennetbilrgen
Hlnenberg
Oberageri
Jonen
Altendorf
Einsiedeln
Stans
Hergiswil
Gersau
Rothenturm
Sachseln
Entlebuch
Engelberg
Buochs
Obblrgen
Engelberg
Benken
Luzern
Hergiswil
Luzern
Ibach

Weite:

6.35
6.09
5.76
5.48
5.31
5.16
5.09
5.03
4.71
4.57
4.46
4.45
4.38
4.37
4.28
4.16
4.15
4.10
4.10
4.09
4.05
4.02
3.93
3.93
3.88
3.85
3.78
3.69
3.53
3.43
3.20
3.08
2.82
2.72
2.43
2.37
0.00
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